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A002927386 ALIK  BALL Male No  1  1 1 EWS  10  87.75  83.00  82.00  88.86  7261.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002832467 SOURAV  SHARMA Male No  2 2 UR  2  86.00  91.00  76.17  70.43  7004.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002837748 DEBASISH  MAJUMDER Male No  3  1 3 OBC-B  1  85.50  92.00  78.83  86.43  7062.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002746965 IFFAT ABIDA FIRDOUS Female No  4 4 UR  2  85.00  95.00  75.33  93.14  6878.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002731590 RIJU  MONDAL Male No  5  1 5 SC  1  84.75  87.00  80.17  81.71  6693.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002487638 SOURAJIT  SARKAR Male No  6 6 UR  2  83.75  96.00  72.33  81.63  6404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002843301 PRIYANGSHU  SAHA Male No  7 7 UR  8  83.50  91.00  79.00  80.57  6456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465556 TANMOY  SAHA Male No  8 8 UR  1  83.50  86.00  78.00  81.29  6815.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002679412 MONU KUMAR SINGH Male No  9 9 UR  3  83.50  83.00  74.50  93.78  6492.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002601572 SAGNIKA  SINHA Female No  10 10 UR  9  82.75  87.00  75.00  84.29  6554.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002451673 JUHI  BISHNU Female No  11 11 UR  14  82.50  90.00  73.83  85.57  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002607031 AYAN  SINHA Male No  12  2 12 SC  1  81.00  96.00  74.00  84.14  6714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002807034 SHAYAAN  SIDDIQUE Male No  13 13 UR  12  80.75  79.00  77.33  84.86  6891.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002691906 ARITRA  DE Male No  14 14 UR  6  80.25  92.00  73.50  62.86  6675.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002674937 ANUPAM  DAM Male No  15 15 UR  9  79.75  95.00  70.33  82.29  7052.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002880724 AROHAN  ROY Male No  16 16 UR  4  79.75  79.00  76.00  79.33  6776.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002698016 KRISH  PRASAD Male No  17 17 UR  1  79.50  86.00  73.17  63.80  6985.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002727265 RITRIJA  MOULICK Female No  18  2 18 EWS  4  79.25  90.00  70.50  79.57  6714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002647169 SUBHASHREE  

CHOWDHURY

Female No  19 19 UR  7  79.00  90.00  70.50  84.50  6781.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002597116 SHANI RAM MARANDI Male No  20 20 UR  1  79.00  72.00  78.00  66.14  6976.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002930230 PRATIN  PAUL Male No  21  2 21 OBC-B  2  78.75  90.00  75.80  93.00  6914.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002687935 MD AYAN SK Male No  22 22 UR  7  78.75  87.00  70.17  91.20  6899.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002761548 SUBHAM PAUL 

CHOWDHURY

Male No  23 23 UR  2  78.75  76.00  73.67  90.78  6958.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002741178 TAPASHI  DAKUYA Female No  24  3 24 SC  9  78.50  91.00  69.67  67.29  7027.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002725011 SHAMEEK  ROY Male No  25 25 UR  11  78.25  97.00  73.60  86.33  6559.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002568099 SUJAY  BISWAS Male No  26  4 26 SC  1  78.25  93.00  74.50  76.14  6370.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002440850 ANKITA  CHOUDHARY Female No  27 27 UR  3  78.00  88.00  73.33  74.00  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002718913 SAMYA GUHA ROY Male No  28 28 UR  5  77.75  83.00  68.50  86.43  6679.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002694267 ANUSHKA  GHOSH Female No  29 29 UR  6  77.25  90.00  68.17  75.00  6702.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002467268 OLIVIA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  30 30 UR  6  77.25  87.00  70.17  71.71  6678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002906158 MONA  SINGH Female No  31 31 UR  2  77.25  87.00  68.33  85.00  6796.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002561129 JISON  BISWAS Male No  32  5 32 SC  1  77.25  71.00  75.00  72.00  7294.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002473014 ADITYA KUMAR SHAW Male No  33 33 UR  10  77.00  84.00  73.00  70.86  6361.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002862235 SAMIR  MONDAL Male No  34 34 UR  7  77.00  78.00  70.33  72.86  6972.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002579549 AVI KUMAR MISHRA Male No  35 35 UR  1  77.00  76.00  69.67  73.17  6557.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002826929 DWIP  KARMAKAR Male No  36 36 UR  1  77.00  72.00  72.00  72.67  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002674697 BIRMANISHANKAR KUMAR 

RAJA

Male No  37 37 UR  1  76.75  82.00  71.67  76.67  6693.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002895495 RAHEL  SULTAN Male No  38 38 UR  10  76.50  86.00  71.17  70.14  6849.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002837479 DIPAM  ROY Male No  39  1 39 OBC-A  7  76.50  70.00  72.67  94.00  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002672719 YASHVARDHAN  TIWARI Male No  40 40 UR  1  76.25  80.00  67.50  84.89  6321.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002660129 KOUSHIK  BISWAS Male No  41  6 41 SC  4  76.25  74.00  71.67  69.29  6574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002617259 DEBOSHUTI  ROY Female No  42 42 UR  2  75.50  83.00  66.50  84.33  6755.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002528156 DEBOJYOTI  SAHA Male No  43 43 UR  7  75.50  80.00  72.40  71.57  7014.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002798858 SANJAMI  BISWAS Female No  44 44 UR  21  75.25  80.00  69.00  67.00  6538.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002819473 AYUSH  CHOUDHARY Male No  45 45 UR  1  75.25  70.00  70.17  65.43  7145.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002737567 SUSMITA  SARKAR Female No  46 46 UR  11  75.00  88.00  65.83  74.43  6371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002613219 SUDESHNA  MANDAL Female No  47  7 47 SC  2  74.50  90.00  70.00  86.43  6593.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002572627 PRATIK  NEWAR Male No  48  3 48 OBC-B  1  74.50  90.00  66.67  67.78  6244.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002589928 SANJETA  ROY Female No  49 49 UR  3  74.50  85.00  66.00  52.00  7199.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002674428 PREM CHAND THAKUR Male No  50 50 UR  1  74.50  82.00  67.83  72.67  6755.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002605318 MEHEBUB  RAHAMAN Male No  51 51 UR  8  74.50  82.00  67.33  75.00  7120.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002672913 DIPTADIP  DATTA Male No  52  4 52 OBC-B  10  74.50  80.00  66.50  83.14  6602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002516198 AVINASH  KUMAR Male No  53 53 UR  1  74.50  78.00  69.00  83.50  6490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002683975 SOUMYADIP  SARKAR Male No  54  8 54 SC  1  74.25  90.00  67.33  68.57  6740.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002790467 DHRUBAJYOTI  BARMAN Male No  55  9 55 SC  3  74.25  78.00  68.67  77.29  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002631516 SOMNATH  DEBNATH Male No  56  5 56 OBC-B  1  74.25  78.00  66.17  71.56  6470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002615043 SRIJON  CHOWDHURY Male No  57  10 57 SC  3  74.00  84.00  68.50  57.29  6793.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002791316 PIYASI  ROY Female No  58  11 58 SC  16  74.00  82.00  69.67  82.29  6293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002502605 SHARAYA  BISWAS Female No  59 59 UR  3  73.75  95.00  65.17  69.83  6949.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002563320 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAY Male No  60 60 UR  1  73.75  75.00  67.50  56.43  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002880557 ANKUSH  SINGH Male No  61 61 UR  1  73.25  87.00  68.33  80.43  6210.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002558627 KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH Male No  62 62 UR  2  73.25  72.00  66.67  69.80  6713.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002889980 DIPJYOTI  ROY Male No  63  12 63 SC  3  73.00  81.00  66.00  77.71  7099.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002546532 SUBHODEEP  MONDAL Male No  64  13 64 SC  1  72.75  92.00  70.20  73.00  6357.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002804830 TANUJA  ROY Female No  65  14 65 SC  1  72.75  84.00  65.83  70.25  6371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002738086 BIBEK  GIRI Male No  66 66 UR  4  72.50  81.00  65.00  52.57  6245.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002572670 PRIYANGSHU  GHOSH Male No  67  6 67 OBC-B  2  72.00  90.00  65.17  87.00  6985.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002677839 DEBOLINA  ADHIKARY Female No  68  15 68 SC  3  71.75  70.00  64.67  78.00  6426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465185 SUMAN  BISWAS Male No  69  16 69 SC  1  71.50  86.00  68.33  65.00  6489.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002688930 ROHIT  PASWAN Male No  70 70 UR  4  71.50  82.00  65.33  50.14  6939.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002533521 ANISH  SINGHA Male No  71 71 UR  7  71.25  90.00  66.20  88.50  6727.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002644330 REET  GHOSH Male No  72 72 UR  1  71.25  88.00  65.50  90.43  7312.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002631125 SUPRATIK  GOPE Male No  73 73 UR  3  71.25  83.00  66.80  66.44  6598.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002843935 MOHAN ROY DAKUA Male No  74  17 74 SC  14  71.25  82.00  67.00  71.38  6978.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002691460 ASHISH  MAHALI Male No  75  1 75 ST  1  71.25  81.00  65.67  74.44  6521.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002577606 AYUSH  CHHOTRAY Male No  76 76 UR  10  71.25  67.00  64.00  65.43  6523.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002453470 DHRUBA  SHIL Male No  77  7 77 OBC-B  2  71.00  91.00  63.67  78.00  6614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002681672 BISESH  SUTRADHAR Male No  78  8 78 OBC-B  2  70.75  90.00  66.80  73.00  6328.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002482840 RISHITESH  SHA Male No  79 79 UR  2  70.75  88.00  65.83  55.86  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002454518 DHIRAJ  SAH Male No  80 80 UR  2  70.75  81.00  63.67  62.14  6827.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002738856 CHIRANJIT KUMAR SINGHA Male No  81  18 81 SC  2  70.75  56.00  63.33  78.86  7307.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002639966 HIMANGSHU  BARMAN Male No  82  19 82 SC  1  70.50  72.00  62.83  72.14  6899.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002690395 RAKHI KUMARI SAH Female No  83  9 83 OBC-B  8  70.25  75.00  63.17  70.56  6819.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002748346 BHABESH  GHOSH Male No  84  10 84 OBC-B  6  70.25  72.00  63.67  74.14  6712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002605627 ADITYA  CHETRI Male No  85 85 UR  3  70.00  90.00  62.67  80.33  6162.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002547433 ARYAN  CHHETRI Male No  86 86 UR  3  70.00  89.00  66.80  77.00  6682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002561570 SURYANSH  SINGH Male No  87 87 UR  2  70.00  89.00  65.00  66.00  6581.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002478648 GANESH  PRASAD Male No  88 88 UR  2  70.00  83.00  63.33  64.83  6279.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002749962 ABIR  DAS Male No  89  20 89 SC  8  69.75  91.00  62.67  73.67  6276.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002565607 AABIR  SUTRADHAR Male No  90  11 90 OBC-B  4  69.75  83.00  66.00  78.00  6494.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002607276 JEET  BASAK Male No  91  12 91 OBC-B  2  69.50  93.00  62.17  77.71  6892.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002763981 RIMA  PRASAD Female No  92 92 UR  2  68.75  84.00  63.00  62.78  6806.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002925854 CHANDRA  PAL Female No  93  13 93 OBC-B  3  68.75  78.00  64.17  82.33  7040.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002695460 MD  RAIHAN Male No  94 94 UR  3  68.50  74.00  63.33  73.00  6685.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002570254 NISHANT  JAISWAL Male No  95 95 UR  2  68.25  82.00  63.40  70.50  6782.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002696103 ABHIJIT  PAUL Male No  96  14 96 OBC-B  1  68.25  73.00  66.00  65.43  6548.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002648949 AYUSH  MINJ Male No  97 97 UR  5  68.25  73.00  61.50  71.40  6695.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002569900 ARPIT  SINGH Male No  98 98 UR  3  68.25  61.00  66.50  58.71  6760.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002444989 SHUBHAM  MALLICK Male No  99  21 99 SC  4  68.00  90.00  64.80  80.33  6725.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002756652 ANUSKA  SHRESTHA Female No  100 100 UR  13  68.00  76.00  60.33  60.57  6318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002686547 ASTHA  SAH Female No  101 101 UR  1  68.00  74.00  65.33  56.43  6234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002667959 SUVANJAN  SAHA Male No  102 102 UR  11  68.00  68.00  61.17  77.43  6707.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002687960 DIP  SARKAR Male No  103  22 103 SC  2  67.75  73.00  63.83  73.57  6267.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002556103 AKASH  PRASAD Male No  104  2 104 OBC-A  1  67.50  90.00  61.50  85.71  6796.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002671112 NISHANT  TIRKEY Male No  105  2 105 ST  1  67.50  78.00  63.00  69.50  7018.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002497524 MANASH  RUIDAS Male No  106 106 UR  6  67.25  72.00  62.83  68.83  6908.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002582249 GOURANGA  DEBNATH Male No  107  15 107 OBC-B  1  67.25  68.00  62.00  80.43  7446.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002885444 SHIRJAN  MURMU Male No  108  3 108 ST  13  67.25  62.00  62.50  67.60  7006.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506645 PRIYA  DAS Female No  109  23 109 SC  8  67.00  91.00  63.00  90.67  6523.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002696399 SHUVANKAR  SARKAR Male No  110 110 UR  1  67.00  86.00  62.00  70.83  6766.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002928351 SAYANTAN  PAUL Male No  111 111 UR  9  67.00  86.00  60.33  55.14  6936.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002535815 MINERVA  ROY Female No  112  24 112 SC  1  67.00  84.00  63.80  88.60  6678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002770979 REEWAN  RAI Male No  113  16 113 OBC-B  8  67.00  76.00  63.80  57.43  6543.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002470441 AHERI  ACHARJEE Female No  114 114 UR  1  66.75  72.00  62.00  85.86  6710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002931392 KAMRAN  AKMAL Male No  115 115 UR  7  66.75  60.00  64.17  66.29  6648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002821860 RAJDWIP  BISWAS Male No  116  25 116 SC  3  66.50  76.00  61.17  63.14  7096.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002554960 MANTHAN  DEB Male No  117 117 UR  3  66.25  81.00  60.50  82.17  6295.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002682828 SHIPRA  BARMAN Female No  118  26 118 SC  2  66.25  73.00  61.80  75.29  6444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002908610 SNIGDHA  BISWAS Female No  119  27 119 SC  6  66.25  73.00  61.00  48.43  6388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002878658 MD SAYED ANWAR Male No  120 120 UR  14  66.25  64.00  61.83  46.71  6731.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002725871 SUBHAJIT  SARKAR Male No  121 121 UR  1  66.00  78.00  59.50  74.33  6739.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002711989 SOUVIK  KARMAKAR Male No  122 122 UR  8  66.00  77.00  62.00  77.83  6542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002606317 KOMAL  THAPA Female No  123  17 123 OBC-B  2  66.00  77.00  59.17  55.29  6265.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002455837 SANDHYA PRASAD 

KUSHWAHA

Female No  124 124 UR  5  66.00  76.00  62.60  66.67  6493.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002718859 PAPRI  BARMA Female No  125  28 125 SC  2  66.00  71.00  62.00  69.20  6723.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002606228 RAHUL  SARKAR Male No  126 126 UR  3  65.50  86.00  59.33  73.83  6701.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002574533 ANURAJ  RAI Male No  127  18 127 OBC-B  3  65.50  66.00  60.67  77.17  6523.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002562409 PINAKESH  SARKAR Male No  128 128 UR  5  65.00  81.00  59.83  65.86  6538.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002847709 HIMANGSHU ROY BASUNIA Male No  129  29 129 SC  14  64.75  65.00  61.50  76.63  7513.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002770397 ANKUSH PRASAD SAH Male No  130 130 UR  7  64.50  71.00  60.00  75.33  6526.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002898953 PRITAM  ROY Male No  131  30 131 SC  1  64.25  75.00  60.20  84.33  7411.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002481834 ESHA  ADHIKARY Female No  132  31 132 SC  2  64.00  84.00  60.00  56.14  6904.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002459295 PRITI  BARMAN Female No  133  32 133 SC  6  64.00  76.00  58.50  51.29  6811.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002541590 PRAKRITI  ADHIKARI Female No  134 134 UR  1  63.75  70.00  61.00  63.75  6318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002563744 ARNAB  DAS Male No  135 135 UR  2  63.50  86.00  58.67  95.75  7202.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002521358 RIMI  SAHA Female No  136  33 136 SC  6  63.50  83.00  59.60  72.00  6555.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002466518 ROHIT  TIRKEY Male No  137  4 137 ST  5  63.50  72.00  58.50  67.13  6902.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002634657 PAARIJAT  NEWAR Female No  138  19 138 OBC-B  1  63.50  63.00  58.17  59.43  6286.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846013 INDRAJIT KUMAR PRASAD Male No  139 139 UR  15  63.00  85.00  57.33  71.86  6509.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002637397 SOUMYADEEP  MAJI Male No  140  3 140 OBC-A  2  63.00  76.00  59.80  70.56  6563.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002656850 SURAJ  SAH Male No  141 141 UR  1  63.00  64.00  58.17  89.86  6954.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002512492 ABHINANDAN  THAKUR Male No  142 142 UR  4  62.75  74.00  57.50  68.86  6586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002513389 AKASH  BHATTACHARYYA Male No  143 143 UR  2  62.75  72.00  59.40  69.44  6763.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002440980 BHARAB  ROY Male No  144  34 144 SC  1  62.50  89.00  59.60  70.50  6150.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002619314 BIPUL  BISWAS Male No  145  35 145 SC  5  62.50  65.00  57.83  69.29  6587.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002893963 ANKITA  KUMARI Female No  146  20 146 OBC-B  2  62.00  73.00  58.80  62.80  6124.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002493477 NISHANTA KUMAR DAS Male No  147  36 147 SC  3  61.75  75.00  57.00  80.43  7326.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002487248 ANKIT SEN BURMAN Male No  148 148 UR  6  61.50  67.00  58.00  68.86  6697.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002636434 ROFIKUL HASAN MONDAL Male No  149 149 UR  2  61.50  58.00  56.83  78.86  7011.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002930788 SOUMYADEEP  

RAMANANDI

Male No  150 150 UR  18  61.00  63.00  57.33  53.14  6578.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002484051 MANISH  SAH Male No  151 151 UR  1  60.50  74.00  57.33  56.29  6915.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002661922 ANKUR KUMAR GUPTA Male No  152 152 UR  5  60.25  85.00  57.60  75.33  6888.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002477845 SWAPNADIP  ROY Male No  153  37 153 SC  1  60.25  62.00  55.33  56.13  6450.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002608753 ARINYA  SARKAR Male No  154 154 UR  9  59.25  79.00  56.20  83.83  7137.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002818297 FARHAN  AKHTAR Male No  155  4 155 OBC-A  3  59.25  65.00  56.00  59.71  6920.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002502179 PUJA  DAS Female No  156 156 UR  1  59.00  48.00  54.67  65.57  6380.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002585696 AMIT KUMAR SHARMA Male No  157 157 UR  5  58.50  47.00  54.83  35.25  7557.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002511829 MASUD  ALOM Male No  158 158 UR  1  58.00  62.00  55.00  89.88  7505.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002841500 PRAVIN  CHOUDHARY Male No  159  38 159 SC  4  57.75  71.00  54.40  54.44  7166.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002826496 BIBEK  MANDAL Male No  160  21 160 OBC-B  4  57.75  66.00  55.20  68.60  6919.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002497675 SWARNABHA  

BHATTACHARJEE

Male No  161 161 UR  1  57.75  62.00  53.60  68.00  6702.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002773949 HITESH  ROY Male No  162 162 UR  3  57.50  60.00  55.20  64.17  6844.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002675167 MD ARSALAN RAHI Male No  163  5 163 OBC-A  4  57.25  55.00  52.20  37.00  6685.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002492808 ADITYA  JHA Male No  164 164 UR  6  57.00  78.00  52.33  63.00  6812.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002716882 MABIA  KHATUN Female No  165 165 UR  13  56.75  50.00  53.50  86.75  7465.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002460862 ADARSH  ORAON Male No  166  5 166 ST  1  56.50  66.00  54.40  67.80  6687.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002499222 PAWNI  KUNDU Female No  167 167 UR  1  56.50  52.00  55.00  47.33  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002597076 ARNAB  SARKAR Male No  168  39 168 SC  2  55.75  58.00  54.20  84.80  7131.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002817223 HEMA  ROY Female No  169  40 169 SC  3  55.50  55.00  54.00  48.57  6979.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002913985 ANISH KR GUPTA Male No  170 170 UR  16  54.75  74.00  51.00  62.22  6761.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002837479 DIPAM  ROY Male No  39  1 1 OBC-A  7  76.50  70.00  72.67  94.00  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002556103 AKASH  PRASAD Male No  104  2 2 OBC-A  1  67.50  90.00  61.50  85.71  6796.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002637397 SOUMYADEEP  MAJI Male No  140  3 3 OBC-A  2  63.00  76.00  59.80  70.56  6563.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002818297 FARHAN  AKHTAR Male No  155  4 4 OBC-A  3  59.25  65.00  56.00  59.71  6920.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002675167 MD ARSALAN RAHI Male No  163  5 5 OBC-A  4  57.25  55.00  52.20  37.00  6685.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002837748 DEBASISH  MAJUMDER Male No  3  1 1 OBC-B  1  85.50  92.00  78.83  86.43  7062.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002930230 PRATIN  PAUL Male No  21  2 2 OBC-B  2  78.75  90.00  75.80  93.00  6914.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002572627 PRATIK  NEWAR Male No  48  3 3 OBC-B  1  74.50  90.00  66.67  67.78  6244.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002672913 DIPTADIP  DATTA Male No  52  4 4 OBC-B  10  74.50  80.00  66.50  83.14  6602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002631516 SOMNATH  DEBNATH Male No  56  5 5 OBC-B  1  74.25  78.00  66.17  71.56  6470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002572670 PRIYANGSHU  GHOSH Male No  67  6 6 OBC-B  2  72.00  90.00  65.17  87.00  6985.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002453470 DHRUBA  SHIL Male No  77  7 7 OBC-B  2  71.00  91.00  63.67  78.00  6614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002681672 BISESH  SUTRADHAR Male No  78  8 8 OBC-B  2  70.75  90.00  66.80  73.00  6328.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002690395 RAKHI KUMARI SAH Female No  83  9 9 OBC-B  8  70.25  75.00  63.17  70.56  6819.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002748346 BHABESH  GHOSH Male No  84  10 10 OBC-B  6  70.25  72.00  63.67  74.14  6712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002565607 AABIR  SUTRADHAR Male No  90  11 11 OBC-B  4  69.75  83.00  66.00  78.00  6494.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002607276 JEET  BASAK Male No  91  12 12 OBC-B  2  69.50  93.00  62.17  77.71  6892.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002925854 CHANDRA  PAL Female No  93  13 13 OBC-B  3  68.75  78.00  64.17  82.33  7040.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002696103 ABHIJIT  PAUL Male No  96  14 14 OBC-B  1  68.25  73.00  66.00  65.43  6548.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002582249 GOURANGA  DEBNATH Male No  107  15 15 OBC-B  1  67.25  68.00  62.00  80.43  7446.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002770979 REEWAN  RAI Male No  113  16 16 OBC-B  8  67.00  76.00  63.80  57.43  6543.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002606317 KOMAL  THAPA Female No  123  17 17 OBC-B  2  66.00  77.00  59.17  55.29  6265.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002574533 ANURAJ  RAI Male No  127  18 18 OBC-B  3  65.50  66.00  60.67  77.17  6523.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002634657 PAARIJAT  NEWAR Female No  138  19 19 OBC-B  1  63.50  63.00  58.17  59.43  6286.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002893963 ANKITA  KUMARI Female No  146  20 20 OBC-B  2  62.00  73.00  58.80  62.80  6124.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002826496 BIBEK  MANDAL Male No  160  21 21 OBC-B  4  57.75  66.00  55.20  68.60  6919.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002731590 RIJU  MONDAL Male No  5  1 1 SC  1  84.75  87.00  80.17  81.71  6693.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002607031 AYAN  SINHA Male No  12  2 2 SC  1  81.00  96.00  74.00  84.14  6714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002741178 TAPASHI  DAKUYA Female No  24  3 3 SC  9  78.50  91.00  69.67  67.29  7027.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002568099 SUJAY  BISWAS Male No  26  4 4 SC  1  78.25  93.00  74.50  76.14  6370.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002561129 JISON  BISWAS Male No  32  5 5 SC  1  77.25  71.00  75.00  72.00  7294.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002660129 KOUSHIK  BISWAS Male No  41  6 6 SC  4  76.25  74.00  71.67  69.29  6574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002613219 SUDESHNA  MANDAL Female No  47  7 7 SC  2  74.50  90.00  70.00  86.43  6593.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002683975 SOUMYADIP  SARKAR Male No  54  8 8 SC  1  74.25  90.00  67.33  68.57  6740.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002790467 DHRUBAJYOTI  BARMAN Male No  55  9 9 SC  3  74.25  78.00  68.67  77.29  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002615043 SRIJON  CHOWDHURY Male No  57  10 10 SC  3  74.00  84.00  68.50  57.29  6793.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002791316 PIYASI  ROY Female No  58  11 11 SC  16  74.00  82.00  69.67  82.29  6293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002889980 DIPJYOTI  ROY Male No  63  12 12 SC  3  73.00  81.00  66.00  77.71  7099.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002546532 SUBHODEEP  MONDAL Male No  64  13 13 SC  1  72.75  92.00  70.20  73.00  6357.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002804830 TANUJA  ROY Female No  65  14 14 SC  1  72.75  84.00  65.83  70.25  6371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002677839 DEBOLINA  ADHIKARY Female No  68  15 15 SC  3  71.75  70.00  64.67  78.00  6426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465185 SUMAN  BISWAS Male No  69  16 16 SC  1  71.50  86.00  68.33  65.00  6489.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002843935 MOHAN ROY DAKUA Male No  74  17 17 SC  14  71.25  82.00  67.00  71.38  6978.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002738856 CHIRANJIT KUMAR SINGHA Male No  81  18 18 SC  2  70.75  56.00  63.33  78.86  7307.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002639966 HIMANGSHU  BARMAN Male No  82  19 19 SC  1  70.50  72.00  62.83  72.14  6899.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002749962 ABIR  DAS Male No  89  20 20 SC  8  69.75  91.00  62.67  73.67  6276.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002444989 SHUBHAM  MALLICK Male No  99  21 21 SC  4  68.00  90.00  64.80  80.33  6725.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002687960 DIP  SARKAR Male No  103  22 22 SC  2  67.75  73.00  63.83  73.57  6267.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506645 PRIYA  DAS Female No  109  23 23 SC  8  67.00  91.00  63.00  90.67  6523.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002535815 MINERVA  ROY Female No  112  24 24 SC  1  67.00  84.00  63.80  88.60  6678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002821860 RAJDWIP  BISWAS Male No  116  25 25 SC  3  66.50  76.00  61.17  63.14  7096.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002682828 SHIPRA  BARMAN Female No  118  26 26 SC  2  66.25  73.00  61.80  75.29  6444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002908610 SNIGDHA  BISWAS Female No  119  27 27 SC  6  66.25  73.00  61.00  48.43  6388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002718859 PAPRI  BARMA Female No  125  28 28 SC  2  66.00  71.00  62.00  69.20  6723.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002847709 HIMANGSHU ROY BASUNIA Male No  129  29 29 SC  14  64.75  65.00  61.50  76.63  7513.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002898953 PRITAM  ROY Male No  131  30 30 SC  1  64.25  75.00  60.20  84.33  7411.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002481834 ESHA  ADHIKARY Female No  132  31 31 SC  2  64.00  84.00  60.00  56.14  6904.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002459295 PRITI  BARMAN Female No  133  32 32 SC  6  64.00  76.00  58.50  51.29  6811.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002521358 RIMI  SAHA Female No  136  33 33 SC  6  63.50  83.00  59.60  72.00  6555.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002440980 BHARAB  ROY Male No  144  34 34 SC  1  62.50  89.00  59.60  70.50  6150.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002619314 BIPUL  BISWAS Male No  145  35 35 SC  5  62.50  65.00  57.83  69.29  6587.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002493477 NISHANTA KUMAR DAS Male No  147  36 36 SC  3  61.75  75.00  57.00  80.43  7326.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002477845 SWAPNADIP  ROY Male No  153  37 37 SC  1  60.25  62.00  55.33  56.13  6450.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002841500 PRAVIN  CHOUDHARY Male No  159  38 38 SC  4  57.75  71.00  54.40  54.44  7166.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002597076 ARNAB  SARKAR Male No  168  39 39 SC  2  55.75  58.00  54.20  84.80  7131.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002817223 HEMA  ROY Female No  169  40 40 SC  3  55.50  55.00  54.00  48.57  6979.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1
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Rule2
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Rule3
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Tie Break 

Rule5
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A002691460 ASHISH  MAHALI Male No  75  1 1 ST  1  71.25  81.00  65.67  74.44  6521.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002671112 NISHANT  TIRKEY Male No  105  2 2 ST  1  67.50  78.00  63.00  69.50  7018.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002885444 SHIRJAN  MURMU Male No  108  3 3 ST  13  67.25  62.00  62.50  67.60  7006.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002466518 ROHIT  TIRKEY Male No  137  4 4 ST  5  63.50  72.00  58.50  67.13  6902.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002460862 ADARSH  ORAON Male No  166  5 5 ST  1  56.50  66.00  54.40  67.80  6687.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]
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Tie Break 
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A002927386 ALIK  BALL Male No  1  1 1 EWS  10  87.75  83.00  82.00  88.86  7261.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002727265 RITRIJA  MOULICK Female No  18  2 2 EWS  4  79.25  90.00  70.50  79.57  6714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


